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FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

If you have a food allergy or special
dietary requirement, please inform a

member of the team.

THANK YOU.



BREAKFAST                                                          

Full English Breakfast
Sausage, grilled bacon, eggs (fried/scrambled/poached), portobello mushroom, grilled
tomato, baked beans, hash brown and bloomer toast.

Vegetarian Breakfast 
Vegetarian sausage, eggs (fried/poached/scrambled), portobello mushroom, grilled
tomato, baked beans, hash brown and bloomer toast. 

Turkish Breakfast 
Fried eggs, Turkish sausage, grilled halloumi, feta cheese, sliced cheddar, cucumber,
tomato, chilli pepper, olives. Served with simit, jam, honey, clotted cream (Kaymak)

Turkish Breakfast For 2 

OMELETTE & MENEMEN                               

Plain Omelette
Served with salad garnish.

Add toppings
Cheddar cheese, mushroom, red onions, bell pepper, brie cheese, spinach

Add Turkish sausage

Turkish Menemen
Scrambled eggs, tomato, pepper, onion, garlic, oregano and chilli flakes, 
served with warm baguette

Add cheese
Add Turkish sausage

EGGS                                                                         

Eggs Royale Salmon
Poached eggs and salmon on an English muffin, topped with Hollandaise sauce.

Eggs Florentine Spinach
Poached eggs and spinach on an English muffin, topped with Hollandaise sauce.

Eggs Benedict Ham
Poached eggs and ham on an English muffin, topped with Hollandaise sauce.

£11.65

£11.65

£16.25

£31.50

£7.50

£1.50

£2.99

£11.99

£1.99

£2.99

£10.99

£8.85

£8.99



MIXED EGGS                                                         

Beans on Toast

Fried Eggs on Toast

Scrambled Eggs on Toast

Poached Eggs on Toast

Smashed Avocado, Poached Eggs on toast

Add extras
Bacon, sausage, vegetarian sausage, tomato, mushrooms, fried egg, spinach, beans.

Add Turkish sausage

£4.99

£5.99

£5.99

£5.99

£10.99

£2.50

£2.99

TOASTIES                                                                  
Served on bloomer toast with salad garnish.

Toastie with 2 fillings
Choose from: sausage, bacon, vegetarian sausage, cheese, tomato, mushrooms
and fried egg.

Add Turkish Sausage

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES                                  
Served on a white barm or gluten free bread

Sandwich with 2 fillings

Sandwich with 3 fillings
Choose from: sausage, bacon, fried eggs, hash brown, sliced cheese, sliced tomato,
vegetarian sausage.

Add Turkish Sausage

£5.99

£2.99

£5.99

£6.99

£2.99

HEALTHY BREAKFAST                                   

Smashed Avocado, Salmon on toast

£10.99Smashed Avocado, Scrambled Eggs on toast

Served on bloomer toast

£10.99



LIGHT BITES                                                           

Toasted Teacake or Toast

Scone
Served with butter, jam or marmalade

Served with jam and clotted cream

Turkish Simit
Served with clotted cream (Kaymak) and honey 

Homemade Soup of the Day
Served with warm baguette and butter

Hummus and Olives
Served with flatbread

£2.99

£4.35

£4.95

£6.25

£9.25

PANINIS                                                                    
Served with fries and salad garnish

Tuna Melt
Tuna mayo, cheddar cheese, spring onion

Brie & Cranberry
Brie cheese and cranberry sauce

Mozzarella
Mozzarella, sundried tomato, red onion, green pesto sauce

Ham & Cheese
Ham, cheddar cheese, red onion

Chicken
Chicken mayo, cheddar cheese, green pesto sauce, sundried tomato

Roast Beef
Roast beef, cheddar cheese, red onion

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

JACKET POTATOES                                             
Served salad garnish.

Plain with butter
Beans
Cheese
Beans & Cheese
Chicken Mayo
Tuna Mayo
Chilli Con Carne

£6.95
£7.25
£7.25
£8.25
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95



WRAPS                                                                      

Falafel & Hummus

Halloumi

Falafel, hummus, mushrooms, roasted peppers

Halloumi, hummus, mushrooms, roasted peppers

Chicken
Choose from: Cajun, fajita, barbeque, sweet chilli, or tikka with onion,
peppers and chipotle mayo

Fajita Steak
Steak, onions, peppers, chipotle mayo

Served with fries and salad garnish.

£12.95

£12.95

£13.95

£15.95

BIG BITES                                                                
Served with fries.
Classic BLT
Triple decker sandwich with bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo

Big Club
Triple decker sandwich with grilled chicken, bacon, cheese, tomato,
cucumber, lettuce and mayo

Vegetarian Burger
Topped with tomato, lettuce, gherkins and green pesto sauce

Peri Peri Chicken Burger
Butterfly chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, chipotle mayo

Smash Beef Burger
Two beef patties, lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkins, chipotle mayo

Extras
Cheese, hash brown, onion ring, egg

Turkish Sausage

£10.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£2.50

£2.99

Ringo Burger
Two smashed patties, onion ring, cheese, tomato, lettuce, barbeque sauce

£12.95

VEGGIE BURGERS                                               

The Falafel

The Falloumi
Falafel, veggie patty, green pesto, salsa, tomato, lettuce, red onions 

Falafel, halloumi cheese, veggie patty, relish, tomato, lettuce, red onions

Served with fries.

£12.95

£12.95



PASTA                                                                        
Served with cheesy garlic bread.

Penne Arrabbiata £13.95

Add Chicken £2.00
Penne Carbonara £13.95

Add Pancetta £2.00

Chicken Alfredo
Spaghetti Bolognese

£13.95
£13.95

LOADED FRIES                                                      

Peppers, onions, chipotle sauce and buffalo sauce
Loaded Fries Chicken

Loaded Fries Steak
Peppers, onions, chipotle sauce and buffalo sauce

£12.95

£13.50

TURKISH DISHES                                                 

Onions, peppers and garlic
Choose from: Teriyaki sauce or homemade Tomato sauce
Served with fries and garlic bread

Chicken or Steak Sautee £13.95

Turkish Potatoes
Pan-fried potatoes with onions, tomato and chilli 

£9.99

SALADS                                                                     

Chicken Caesar Salad

Grilled Halloumi Salad

Feta Cheese Salad

Tuna Salad

Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, spring onion, croutons,
parmesan shavings, Caesar dressing

Grilled halloumi, mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, spring onion, sweetcorn,
pomegranate sauce, olive oil

Feta cheese, mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, olives, sweetcorn,
spring onion, olive oil, pomegranate sauce

Tuna mayo, mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, spring onion, sweetcorn, 
olive oil

£12.99

£12.25

£12.25

£12.25



KIDS MEALS                                                           
Chicken Nuggets Meal
Served with fries and baked beans

Fish Fingers Meal

Sandwich Wrap with Salad or Fries
Choose from: Ham and cheese, chicken mayo, tuna

Served with fries and baked beans

Sausages Meal
Served with fries and baked beans

A BIT ON THE SIDE                                             
Homemade Slaw          
Onion Rings
Hash Brown
Mixed Olives

Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Salt and Pepper Fries

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£5.25

£5.25

£5.95

£6.95

£4.50

£4.99

Grilled Halloumi Cheese

£5.99



DRINKS MENU

COFFEE                                                                       

Espresso £2.95
MEDIUM LARGE

Flat White
Macchiato
Americano
Mocha
Caffe Latte

Iced Latte
Turkish Coffee
Hot Chocolate

Syrups: Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Cinnamon
Alternative milks: Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond
Extra shot, whipped cream, marshmallows

TEA                                                                               

English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Peppermint
Lemon and Ginger
Chamomile
Decaff
Turkish Apple Tea

Served in a teapot

£3.05

£3.30

£3.20 £3.30

£3.00 £3.20

£3.40 £3.60

£3.30 £3.40

£3.85

£3.70

£3.80
Extras: 75p

£3.55

£3.65

£3.65

£3.65

£3.65

£3.65

£3.55

£3.55

Cappuccino £3.30 £3.40



SOFT DRINKS                                                          

Coke/Diet/Zero/Fanta/Sprite
Still Water
Sparkling Water
J2O (Red, Orange)
Appletiser

Soda Lime
San Pellegrino (Lemon, Orange)

Fruit Shoot (Orange, Red)
Cordial (Orange, Blackcurrant)
Juice:
Orange/Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple

SMOOTHIES                                                            

Classic

Mixberry

Amazon

Rainforest

Speedy Gonzales 

Strawberries, banana, orange juice

Strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, banana, greek yoghurt, almond milk

Mango, Greek yoghurt, banana, orange juice

Kiwi, mint leaves, pineapple, honey, appletiser

Redbull, watermelon, mango, grapes, orange, apple juice

MILKSHAKES                                                           

Classic
Strawberry/Chocolate/Vanilla, whipped cream

Oreo-lus Patronum
Oreo, nutella, whipped cream

Lotus Biscoff
Crushed biscoff, biscoff sauce, whipped cream

£3.60
£3.00
£3.10

£3.70
£3.70

£3.00
£3.70

£2.55
£2.55
£3.50

£6.30

£6.70

£6.70

£6.70

£6.70

£6.95

£7.45

£7.45

Redbull £3.70


