

MENU







FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

If you have a food allergy or special dietary requirement, please inform a member of the team.

THANK YOU.

BREAKFAST

Full English Breakfast

£11.65

Sausage, grilled bacon, eggs (fried/scrambled/poached), portobello mushroom, grilled tomato, baked beans, hash brown and bloomer toast.

Vegetarian Breakfast

£11.65

Vegetarian sausage, eggs (fried/poached/scrambled), portobello mushroom, grilled tomato, baked beans, hash brown and bloomer toast.

Turkish Breakfast

£16.25

Fried eggs, Turkish sausage, grilled halloumi, feta cheese, sliced cheddar, cucumber, tomato, chilli pepper, olives. Served with simit, jam, honey, clotted cream (Kaymak)

Turkish Breakfast For 2

£31.50

OMELETTE & MENEMEN	
Plain Omelette Served with salad garnish.	£7.50
Add toppings Cheddar cheese, mushroom, red onions, bell pepper, brie cheese, spinach	£1.50
Add Turkish sausage	£2.99
Turkish Menemen Scrambled eggs, tomato, pepper, onion, garlic, oregano and chilli flakes, served with warm baguette	£11.99
Add cheese	£1.99
Add Turkish sausage	£2.99

EGGS

Eggs Royale Salmon

£10.99

Poached eggs and salmon on an English muffin, topped with Hollandaise sauce.

Eggs Florentine Spinach

£8.85

Poached eggs and spinach on an English muffin, topped with Hollandaise sauce.

Eggs Benedict Ham

£8.99

Poached eggs and ham on an English muffin, topped with Hollandaise sauce.

MIXED EGGS

Beans on Toast	£4.99
Fried Eggs on Toast	£5.99
Scrambled Eggs on Toast	£5.99
Poached Eggs on Toast	£5.99
Add extras Bacon, sausage, vegetarian sausage, tomato, mushrooms, fried egg, spinach, b	£2.50 peans.
Add Turkish sausage	£2.99

HEALTHY BREAKFAST

Served on bloomer toast

Smashed Avocado, Poached Eggs on toast	£10.99
Smashed Avocado, Scrambled Eggs on toast	£10.99
Smashed Avocado, Salmon on toast	£10.99

TOASTIES

Served on bloomer toast with salad garnish.

Toastie with 2 fillings £5.99

Choose from: sausage, bacon, vegetarian sausage, cheese, tomato, mushrooms and fried egg.

Add Turkish Sausage £2.99

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

Served on a white barm or gluten free bread

Sandwich with 2 fillings £5.99

Sandwich with 3 fillings £6.99

Choose from: sausage, bacon, fried eggs, hash brown, sliced cheese, sliced tomato, vegetarian sausage.

Add Turkish Sausage £2.99

LIGHT BITES	
Toasted Teacake or Toast Served with butter, jam or marmalade	£2.99
Scone Served with jam and clotted cream	£4.35
Turkish Simit Served with clotted cream (Kaymak) and honey	£4.95
Homemade Soup of the Day Served with warm baguette and butter	£6.25
Hummus and Olives Served with flatbread	£9.25
PANINIS	
Served with fries and salad garnish	
Tuna Melt Tuna mayo, cheddar cheese, spring onion	£9.95
Brie & Cranberry Brie cheese and cranberry sauce	£9.95
Mozzarella Mozzarella, sundried tomato, red onion, green pesto sauce	£9.95
Ham & Cheese Ham, cheddar cheese, red onion	£9.95
Chicken Chicken mayo, cheddar cheese, green pesto sauce, sundried tomato	£9.95
Roast Beef Roast beef, cheddar cheese, red onion	£9.95
JACKET POTATOES	
Served salad garnish.	
Plain with butter	£6.95
Beans	£7.25
Cheese	£7.25
Beans & Cheese	£8.25
Chicken Mayo	£8.95
Tuna Mayo	£8.95
Chilli Con Carne	£8.95

WRAPS	
Served with fries and salad garnish.	
Falafel & Hummus Falafel, hummus, mushrooms, roasted peppers	£12.95
Halloumi Halloumi, hummus, mushrooms, roasted peppers	£12.95
Chicken Choose from: Cajun, fajita, barbeque, sweet chilli, or tikka with onion, peppers and chipotle mayo	£13.95
Fajita Steak Steak, onions, peppers, chipotle mayo	£15.95

BIG BITES	
Served with fries. Classic BLT Triple decker sandwich with bacon, lettuce, tomato and mayo	£10.95
Big Club Triple decker sandwich with grilled chicken, bacon, cheese, tomato, cucumber, lettuce and mayo	£11.95
Vegetarian Burger Topped with tomato, lettuce, gherkins and green pesto sauce	£11.95
Smash Beef Burger Two beef patties, lettuce, tomato, red onion, gherkins, chipotle mayo	£12.95
Ringo Burger Two smashed patties, onion ring, cheese, tomato, lettuce, barbeque sauce	£12.95
Peri Peri Chicken Burger Butterfly chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, chipotle mayo	£12.95
Extras Cheese, hash brown, onion ring, egg	£2.50
Turkish Sausage	£2.99

VEGGIE BURGERS	
Served with fries.	
The Falafel	£12.95
Falafel, veggie patty, green pesto, salsa, tomato, lettuce, red onions	
The Falloumi	£12.95
Falafel, halloumi cheese, veggie patty, relish, tomato, lettuce, red onions	

PASTA	
Served with cheesy garlic bread.	
Chicken Alfredo	£13.95
Spaghetti Bolognese	£13.95
Penne Arrabbiata	£13.95
Penne Carbonara	£13.95
Add Chicken	£2.00
Add Pancetta	£2.00

LOADED FRIES	
Loaded Fries Chicken Peppers, onions, chipotle sauce and buffalo sauce	£12.95
Loaded Fries Steak Peppers, onions, chipotle sauce and buffalo sauce	£13.50

TURKISH DISHES	
Chicken or Steak Sautee Onions, peppers and garlic Choose from: Teriyaki sauce or homemade Tomato sauce Served with fries and garlic bread	£13.95
Turkish Potatoes Pan-fried potatoes with onions, tomato and chilli	£9.99

SALADS	
Chicken Caesar Salad Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, spring onion, croutons, parmesan shavings, Caesar dressing	£12.99
Grilled Halloumi Salad Grilled halloumi, mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, spring onion, sweetcorn, pomegranate sauce, olive oil	£12.25
Feta Cheese Salad Feta cheese, mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, olives, sweetcorn, spring onion, olive oil, pomegranate sauce	£12.25
Tuna Salad Tuna mayo, mixed leaves, tomato, cucumber, spring onion, sweetcorn, olive oil	£12.25

KIDS MEALS	
Chicken Nuggets Meal Served with fries and baked beans	£7.95
Fish Fingers Meal Served with fries and baked beans	£7.95
Sausages Meal Served with fries and baked beans	£7.95
Sandwich Wrap with Salad or Fries Choose from: Ham and cheese, chicken mayo, tuna	£7.95

A BIT ON THE SIDE	
Homemade Slaw	£3.25
Onion Rings	£3.25
Hash Brown	£3.25
Mixed Olives	£5.25
Grilled Halloumi Cheese	£5.25
Garlic Bread	£5.95
Cheesy Garlic Bread	£6.95
Fries	£4.50
Sweet Potato Fries	£4.99
Salt and Pepper Fries	£5.99



DRINKS MENU

COFFEE

	MEDIUM	LARGE
Espresso	£2.95	£3.05
Flat White	£3.30	
Macchiato	£3.20	£3.30
Americano	£3.00	£3.20
Mocha	£3.40	£3.60
Caffe Latte	£3.30	£3.40
Cappuccino	£3.30	£3.40
Iced Latte	£3.85	
Turkish Coffee	£3.70	
Hot Chocolate		£3.80
Extras:	75p	

Syrups: Vanilla, Hazelnut, Caramel, Cinnamon Alternative milks: Oat, Soya, Coconut, Almond Extra shot, whipped cream, marshmallows

TEA

Served in a teapot	
English Breakfast	£3.55
Earl Grey	£3.65
Green Tea	£3.65
Peppermint	£3.65
Lemon and Ginger	£3.65
Chamomile	£3.65
Decaff	£3.55
Turkish Apple Tea	£3.55

\sim	~ -					
		м				KS
	-					
		•	•	7.4	73.	

Coke/Diet/Zero/Fanta/Sprite	£3.60
Still Water	£3.00
Sparkling Water	£3.10
J2O (Red, Orange)	£3.70
Appletiser	£3.70
Redbull	£3.70
San Pellegrino (Lemon, Orange)	£3.70
Soda Lime	£3.00
Fruit Shoot (Orange, Red)	£2.55
Cordial (Orange, Blackcurrant)	£2.55
Juice:	£3.50
Orange/Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple	

SMOOTHIES

Classic	£6.30
Strawberries, banana, orange juice	
Mixberry	£6.70
Strawberry, raspberry, blueberry, banana, greek yoghurt	, almond milk
Amazon	£6.70
Mango, Greek yoghurt, banana, orange juice	
Rainforest	£6.70
Kiwi, mint leaves, pineapple, honey, appletiser	
Speedy Gonzales	£6.70
Redbull, watermelon, mango, grapes, orange, apple juice	

MILKSHAKES

Classic Strawberry/Chocolate/Vanilla, whipped cream	£6.95
Oreo-lus Patronum Oreo, nutella, whipped cream	£7.45
Lotus Biscoff Crushed biscoff, biscoff sauce, whipped cream	£7.45